
Bus:1
3:24 pm LITTLE HOUSE ENTRANCE
3:27 pm 133 PINNEY ST
3:28 pm 159 /164PINNEY ST  STONEBRIDGE APTS
3:29 pm PINNEY ST @ HEATHER RD
3:31 pm 237 PINNEY ST
3:33 pm 6 OLDE FARMS ROAD
3:34 pm 238 PINNEY ST
3:35 pm 234 PINNEY ST
3:37 pm 36 MIDDLE RD
3:38 pm 53 MIDDLE RD
3:39 pm 57/60 MIDDLE RD
3:41 pm 4 RYAN DRIVE
3:43 pm RYAN DR @ MEAGAN CIR
3:44 pm 8 JUSTIN DRIVE
3:48 pm 100 ABBOTT RD
3:49 pm ABBOTT RD @ RIDGEVIEW DR
3:52 pm 9 ELLRIDGE PL
3:53 pm 22 ELLRIDGE PL (GROUP STOP)
3:55 pm 34 ELLRIDGE PL (GROUP STOP)
 
Bus:2
3:30 pm ELLINGTON AVE @ ESTHER AVE
3:31 pm 41 ELLINGTON AVE
3:32 pm ELLINGTON AVE @ HILLTOP DR EXT
3:33 pm 5 WALNUT ST
3:35 pm 16 FLORENCE AVENUE (GROUP STOP)
3:36 pm 24 FLORENCE AVE
3:37 pm FLORENCE AVE@FAIRVIEW AVE
3:38 pm FLORENCE AVE @ ORCHARD ST
3:40 pm ORCHARD ST @ LYONS ST
3:41 pm 159 ORCHARD ST
3:43 pm 28 FAIRVIEW AVE
3:43 pm FAIRVIEW AVE @ LYONS ST
3:44 pm 10 FAIRVIEW AVE
3:45 pm FAIRVIEW AVE @ ELIZABETH ST
3:46 pm ELIZABETH ST @ HILLTOP DR
3:48 pm ELIZABETH ST @ ELLINGTON AVE
3:48 pm 27A ELLINGTON AVE.
 
Bus:6
3:27 pm MIDDLE BUTCHER RD@MOSER DR
3:27 pm 2 FARMSTEAD IMMED STOP  BEFORE FARMSTEAD LN
3:28 pm UPPER FARMSTEAD & HIGH RIDGE RD
3:29 pm LOWER FARMSTEAD &  2 ND HIGH RIDGE RD

11/1/2021 1 Ellington Public Schools

Windermere PM



3:31 pm FARMSTEAD LN @ CHARTER RD
3:32 pm CHARTER RD @ MCKNIGHT CIR
3:34 pm CHARTER RD @ LEWIS CIR
3:35 pm 11 CHARTER RD
3:36 pm 5 CHARTER ROAD
3:37 pm 9 WEST RD
3:38 pm 19 WEST ROAD
3:40 pm 75/77 WEST ROAD
 
Bus:9
3:22 pm ABBOTT RD @ WOODLAND TRL
3:23 pm PINNEY RD @ SETTLERS WAY
3:25 pm 8 SETTLERS WAY(GROUP STOP)
3:26 pm 18 SETTLERS WAY(GROUP STOP)
3:28 pm 10 OLD COUNTRY LN
3:29 pm 66/ 85 PINNEY ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3:30 pm 235 WINDSORVILLE RD
3:31 pm IMMED STOP FOR 234 WINDSORVILLE/1ST DRIVEWAY
3:32 pm KETCHBROOK LN @ KETCHBROOK COURT
3:33 pm KETCHBROOK LN@FLANDERS LN
3:35 pm 2 BROOKMEADOW LN
3:37 pm 33 STANDISH ROAD (GROUP STOP)
3:38 pm 26 STANDISH RD (Day Care)/28 STANDISH ROAD
3:40 pm 20/19 STANDISH RD
3:41 pm 9 STANDISH ROAD
 
Bus:11
3:28 pm 7 PENFIELD AVENUE (GROUP STOP)
3:35 pm 64 HIGHLAND AVE
3:36 pm HIGHLAND AVE@AUTUMN CHASE 1701-3700
3:39 pm 48 HIGHLAND AVE
3:41 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ BRONISZ DR
3:42 pm 32 HIGHLAND AVE
3:43 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ MILLER LN
3:44 pm 15 HIGHLAND AVE
 
Bus:13
3:25 pm 15 WAPPINGWOOD/HAYES@WAPPINGWOOD
3:26 pm 43 WAPPING WOOD RD (GROUP STOP)
3:28 pm 93 WAPPING WOOD ROAD
3:32 pm 100 WAPPING WOOD RD
3:33 pm 56 WAPPING WOOD RD
3:35 pm 25 MAJUS CIR
3:36 pm GRANT RD @ BARBARA'S WAY
3:37 pm GRANT RD @ BRITTANI'S WAY

11/1/2021 2 Ellington Public Schools

Windermere PM



3:39 pm 4 HILLSDALE DR (GROUP STOP)
3:41 pm 18 HILLSDALE DR (GROUP STOP)
3:42 pm 34 HILLSDALE DRIVE (GROUP STOP)
3:43 pm HAYES AVE @ HAWKS NEST TRAIL
3:45 pm 39 HAYES AVE (GROUP STOP)
3:46 pm 15 HAYES AVE/16 HAYES AVENUE
3:47 pm 8 WAPPING WOOD ROAD
3:48 pm 9 WAPPING WOOD RD
 
Bus:14
3:26 pm 208 WINDSORVILLE RD
3:33 pm MIDDLE BUTCHER RD @ WESTVIEW TER
3:35 pm 2 WOODBINE STREET
3:36 pm DRIVEWAY ON WOODBINE FOR 42 N PARK
3:37 pm 41 NORTH PARK STREET (GROUP STOP)
3:37 pm 6 CLIFF ST
3:39 pm 56  NORTH PK ST
3:40 pm 4 LONGVIEW ST
3:41 pm 31 UPPER BUTCHER ROAD
3:44 pm 46/53 UPPER  BUTCHER RD
3:45 pm 80 ELLINGTON AVE
3:46 pm 100 ELLINGTON AVE
3:48 pm 137 ELLINGTON AVE
3:51 pm MOUNTAIN RD @ SUNSET RD W
3:52 pm JOHNNY APPLESEED APTS/200 WEST RD
 
Bus:19
3:26 pm GASEK FARMS RD @ ALLEN RIDGE DR
3:27 pm ALLEN RIDGE DR@ANTHONY WAY
3:29 pm 66 RIDGEVIEW DR (GROUP STOP)
3:31 pm ALLEN RIDGE DR @ CANTOR KNOLL
3:34 pm 60 PINNEY ST/CORNFIELD APTS
3:45 pm 4 RYE FIELD RD
 
Bus:22
3:26 pm 260 WINDSORVILLE RD
3:27 pm 269 WINDSORVILLE ROAD
3:28 pm JONATHAN DR @ CAROLYN CIR
3:29 pm 21 JONATHAN DR
3:31 pm 5 JONATHAN DR
3:32 pm WINDSORVILLE RD @ SHEPARD WAY
3:34 pm 97/100 TRIPP RD
3:36 pm TRIPP RD @ EAGLE DRIVE
3:37 pm 125 TRIPP RD
3:38 pm 134 TRIPP RD

11/1/2021 3 Ellington Public Schools

Windermere PM



3:39 pm TRIPP RD @ MIDDLE RD
 
Bus:25
3:27 pm 115 WEST RD @ AUTUMN CHASE 101-1700&3701-4200
3:33 pm EDUCATIONAL PLAYCARE ENT@DELIVERY BIG Y
3:38 pm 20 WEST RD
3:40 pm 10 WEST RD
 
Bus:27
3:24 pm DEER VALLEY - EAST / NORTH ENTRANCE (155/160)
3:29 pm 124 WINDERMERE AVE
3:31 pm 122 WINDERMERE AVE
3:34 pm 44 LOWER BUTCHER RD
3:37 pm LOWER BUTCHER RD @ SCOTTYS KIDDY KORNER
3:42 pm 44 WINDERMERE AVE
3:44 pm WINDERMERE AVE @ GRAND BLVD
3:47 pm 61 WINDERMERE AVE
3:49 pm 67 WINDERMERE AVENUE
 
Bus:28
3:27 pm WINDERMERE VILLAGE 1ST DRIVEWAY

11/1/2021 4 Ellington Public Schools

Windermere PM


	Sheet1



